CITY OF MOUNT STERLING
DELINQUENT 2020 CITY PROPERTY TAXES

NAME

ADKINS KEARNEY TERRY LEE

AKERS DWIGHT & KARRI

ALSTON AMANDA ESTATE
ANDERSON MARY W

ANDERSON MARY W

ANDERSON MARY W

ANDERSON MARY W

BAILEY AMANDA

BALLESTERO VICTOR & EDITH
BANKS ROSETTA

BARNES DENISE RASH

BOYD ANTHONY & KATHY
BRADSHAW AMANDA

BROOKS HOWARD CLAY & BARBARA M
BURGESS GEOFF JR.

BURNS DAVID ESTATE

CLEMONS WANDA

COMMUNITY TRUST BANK

CONNER MITZI

CONTEXT MEDIA LLC/OUTCOME HEAL
CONTECT MEDIA LLC/OUTCOME HEAL
COONS LEMMIE JR (EST) & GLORIA
CROOKS CHARLES E & JAMES JONES
CROOKS CHARLES EST & KIZZIE EST
DANIEL STELLA ESTATE
DAUGHERTY MARY LEE

DAVIS ARMOUR

DENBY ENTERPRISES LLC

DENBY ENTERPRISES LLC

DIXON VIRGIE MAE

DON SENOR INC

EASTIN TAUL FUNERAL HOMES INC
ENGLISH ARMONTY

EVERGREEN HOLDING GROUP LLC
FAULKNER CHARLES

FIGUEROA FERANDO ESCOBEDO
FLANDERS CHARLOTTE

FREDERICK MARY & GREGORY
GABBARD MICHAEL & SAMANTHA

BILL NO.

22
34
46
61
62
63
64
185
231
233
239
357
371
386
426
429
554
632
642
643
644
656
690
691
733
742
744
771
772
845
857
920
938
961
973
988
1001
1024
1045

PROPERTY ADDRESS

143 RICHMOND AVE

229 SUNSET RIDGE DRIVE EAST

501 E LOCUST STH & LOT
0 FOX STREET
105 FOX STREET LOT

508 EAST LOCUST STREET LOT

512 EAST LOCUST STREET
208 MITCHELL STREET
124 AUGUSTA DRIVE

516 RAILROAD STREET
115 TENNY AVE

329 W MAIN ST

410 JACKSON ST

208 FOX STREET

105 HARRISON AVE

0 FOX STREET / LOT ONLY
409 SCOTT ST

277 RICHMOND AVE

12 TIPTON TRAILOR COURT
TANGIBLE

TANGIBLE

218 BRIDGETT DR

411 EAST LOCUST STREET
220 BRIDGETT DRIVE

533 E LOCUST ST

502 SCOTT STREET

308 E LOCUST STREET
212 EAST HIGH STREET
10 DENBY AVE

0 RAILROAD ST

TANGBLE

109 E MAIN STREET

207 WINN STREET
TANGIBLE

0 E LOCUST STREET

6 TIPTON TRAILOR PARK
132 ESTILL STREET

433 PINE HURST DRIVE

0 N SYCAMORE STREET

AMOUNT

3.6
408
90
7.2
3.75
30
24
196.8
280.08
1.2
16.8
204
28.8
37.5
75
2.4
48
192
24
6.22
3.92
4.08
43.2
96
37.5
60
1.2
828
96
2.4
150.47
1,800.00
32.4
9.32
2.4
12
31.2
420
24



GARCIA PEDRO GOMEZ
GARCIA PEDRO GOMEZ
GATEWOOD WILLIAM BRUCE
GATEWOOD WILLIAM BRUCE
GAY LENA ESTATE

GAY TJUANA

GENE BARBER COUNTRY CLUB LLC
GROSS KENNETH EST & ANNA
GRUBBS PATTIE ESTATE
GUERRA MARIO & ALICIA
HABASH BROTHERS LLC
HAMILTON CHARLES J
HAMILTON LORRAINE HEIRS
HANEY VONLEY JR

HANSON, MICHAEL H (EST)
HAWKINS RILEY ROBERT
HAYDEN VIRGINIA ESTATE
HEWLETT PACKARD FINANCIAL SVCS
HOUSTON NATALIE GREENE
HOWARD GEORGINE ESTATE
HOWARD LORA

HOWARD PROPERTIES, LLC
ISEF LLC

ISON JOSHUA

JACKSON AARON DAWSON SHANE
JACKSON ALBERTA ESTATE
JACKSON EMORY (EST)
JEWELL MARY E

JOHNSON CAROLYN M ESTATE
JOHNSON JEREMIAH

JONES BRIDGETT

JONES JAMES K & BEVERLY
JONESJOHNT

JONES ROGER & BONNIE (EST)

JONES WILLIAM (EST) & MARY LEE (EST)

JOUETT DOROTHY L ESTATE
JOUETT DOROTHY L ESTATE
JOUETT VANCE & CHRISTIE
KELLEY REBECCA C (EST)
KELLY JAMES WILLIAM JR
KISSICK NORMA

KNOX LARRY & PATTY

LEE GREGORY J& VICKI |
LOAR

MANCERA GALVAN BAUDEL
MARTIN RAMON & SHELIA

1053
1054
1071
1072
1080
1081
1084
1175
1180
1186
1193
1231
1232
1238
1242
1283
1291
1332
1389
1393
1399
1400
1454
1468
1473
1474
1477
1504
1511
1516
1526
1539
1542
1551
1556
1562
1563
1567
1597
1598
1656
1659
1713
1753
1803
1842

0 ANSON PL

2 ANSON PL

502 E LOCUST ST

504 E LOCUST ST

ANSON PLACE

207 BRIDGETT DRIVE

1223 CAMARGO ROAD
412 SOUTH QUEEN STREET
0 RAILROAD ST

44 JOHNSON AVE

114 LEVEE ROAD

518 E LOCUST STREET

127 ESTILL STREET

10 TIPTON TRAILER CT

304 NORTH SYCAMORE STREEY
106 FOX STREET

312 EAST HIGH STREET
TANGIBLE

404 SCOTT ST

0 ANN ST

507 SCOTT ST

TANGIBLE

186 EVANS AVE

0 SOUTH QUEEN STREET
408 N MAYSVILLE

230 TENNY AVE

224 TENNY AVE

326 SOUTH QUEEN STREET
655 E MAIN ST

511 BROOKVIEW DRIVE
309 FOX ST

O TENNY AVE

125 S QUEEN ST

116 NORTH QUEEN STREET
487 SPRING STREET

505 E LOCUST STREET

507 E LOCUST STREET

503 E LOCUST STREET

197 ANTWERP AVE

241 TENNY AVE

405 BIGSTAFF COURT

404 SPRING STREET

220 SUNSET RIDGE DRIVE EAST
TANGIBLE

225 MACKIE STREET

123 NORTH SYCAMORE

72
2.4
37.5
7.5
72
1672.8
37.68
1.2
167.28
900
33.6
9.6
14.4
196.8
7.2
12
21.45
37.5

50.4
345
504
7.44
235.2
91.2
7.2
4.8
12
324
9.6
2.4
256.8
93.6
76.8
7.2
86.4
9.6
228
24
104.64
22,5
433.68
1041.14
18
146.4



MARTIN ROBERT ALLEN

MASON CHARLOTTE ESTATE
MATTHEWS MARY & VIRGINIA ROESBERY
MAUK THOMAS E TRUST

MCKINLEY ROBERT LANCE

MCKINLEY ROBERT LANCE

MCKINLEY ROBERT LANCE

MCKINLEY ROBERT LANCE

MCKINLEY ROBERT LANCE

MCKINLEY ROBERT LANCE
MCPHEARSON LISA

MONK PAULA

NCR CORPORATION

NEAL JANET M

NELSON RYAN S & LINZI WIXOM
NEOPOST USA INC

NESTER APRIL

NEWKIRKS & GINTER CONSTRUCTION
NORTHERN LEASING SYSTEMS INC
ORME JACQUELINE (HOWARD)

OSTEEN KAYCEE NICOLE
OWENS HOBERT JR

OWINGS COLSTON EST & GEORGE
POWELL LEATHA (EST)
PREWITT LEA W

PRICHARD AMY BROOK

R & N FARMS

RV &VINC

RAGAN JEROME ESTATE

RALLS EDWARD ESTATE

RASH ALBERTA ESTATE
REASOR WILL

REDMOND GLADYS ESTATE
ROUTT HAROLD R & PAMELA J
SAYRE PRISCILLA (NORNHOLD)
SCHROEDEL BRYON & LORI
SCOTT EMILY (HEIRS)
SHEPHERD LEONA LIZANN

SKY 17 LLC

SMALLWOOD DONALD R JR & HOLLY
SOMETHING DIFFERENT SALON
SPENCE MICHAEL & AIMEE
STACY DONNA JEAN

STONE NACY HOWE IV

STULL (BETTY LOU) LIFE EST
SUTTON FREDA RUARK

1845
1854
1864
1867
1968
1969
1970
1971
1972
1973
1984
2048
2140
2155
2160
2161
2163
2193
2206
2239

2240
2252
2255
2367
2384
2391
2422
2425
2894
2429
2436
2453
2459
2584
2623
2627
2630
2672
2731
2739
2770
2787
2806
2891
2902
2912

303 HARRISON AVE

103 SOPHIA COURT

517 SCOTT STREET

213 SARATOGA COURT
110 NORTH QUEEN STREET
117 NORTH QUEEN STREET
119 NORTH QUEEN STREET
127 NORTH QUEEN STREET
109 EAST HIGH STREET

120 EAST HIGH STREET

20 JACKSON PL

106 HARRISON AVE
TANGIBLE

4 VIRGINIA COURT

211 APPERSON HEIGHTS
TANGIBLE

11 TIPTON TRAILER COURT
280 RICHMOND AVE
TANGIBLE

321 MEDINA COURT

25 SAMUELS AVE

319 E LOCUST STREET

0 FOX STREET

124 N QUEEN

426 NORH MAYSVILLE STREET
708 CANDLEWOOD COURT
0 EHIGH ST

186 EVANS AVE

0 MACKIE STREET

314 E LOCUST STREET

206 FOX STREET

522 RAILROD STREET

220 E LOCUST ST

410 WYANDOT WAY

201 ANTWERP AVE

108 LARKSPUR DRIVE

0 MILL ROW

531 EAST LOCUST STREET
TANGIBLE

175 SIDNEY DRIVE
TANGIBLE

TIPTON TRAILER CT LOT 18
112 CLAY ST

211 MONTGOMERY STREET

331 NORTH MAYSVILLE STREET

627 VIRGINIA AVE

72
98.4
30
348
40.8
19.2
12
36
54
48
180
9%
17.39
148.8
249.6
3.06
21.6
48
3.33
241.68

217.20
1.2
2.4
60

612
384
48.00
504.00
19.2
19.2
37.5
9.6
22.5
531.6
85.68
211.2
4.8
7.20

180.96

336.00

113.46

24.00
96.00
8.40
708.00
288.00



TACKETT REGAN MICHELLE
TAUL BARBARA

TAUL RONALD

TAYLOR JAMES & BETTY R
TECPILE MAGDALENO ITEHUA
THE BATTERY SHOP

THE DEXTER GROUP TRUST
THE FEZ GROUP LLC

TIPTON ROBERT (HEIRS)
TIPTON WILLIAM L

TREVINO ANTONIO

WAGNER DWAYNE A
WALKER BRIDGETT & TRINIA
WALKER JAMES D & BRENDA H
WALTERS SHAWN & RACHAEL
WELLS KENNETH SCOTT
WHITE ADA B ESTATE

WHITT MARK & VANESSA
WILSON FAMILY IRREVOCABLE TRUST
WILSON ROBERT EUGENE
YOUNG CHRISTEEN (EST)

2937
2946
2955
2959
2962
2981
2989
2998
3039
3042
3080
3140
3154
3162
3177
3209
3231
3258
3301
3308
3339

25 SOUTH BANK STREET

224 EAST LOCUST STREET

408 SCOTT STREET

27 JOHNSON AVE

227 MACKIE STREET
TANGIBLE

242 W LOCUST ST

600 ST ANDREWS DR

0 MILL ROW

325 E LOCUST ST

204 SUMMER STREET
214 ROGERS AVE

0 EAST LOCUST STREET
1104 SIERRA COURT
409 SUNDOWN COURT
409 SPRING STREET
408 JACKSON ST

527 E LOCUST ST

119 RONAMEKI DRIVE
0 MAYSVILLE ST

210 BRIDGETT DRIVE

240.00
7.20
36.00
214.8
24.00
51.68
64.8
240
1.2
9.6
108
86.88
1.2
391.2
324
12
38.4
16.8
316.8
12
98.4



